
IROCC Raceway

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
PosLaps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Pittman, Luke (Qual Pts=0)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15
13218  07/10/2016

Touring Stock (C2 Main)

Ser#
Race Time

Fantetti, Rob 1 1 21 5:02.962 13.268 13.339 13.458 2113.633

Gauthier, Paul 5 2 21 5:03.175 0.213 12.781 13.305 13.537 1713.706

Johnson, Neil 2 3 21 5:09.419 6.457 13.607 13.885 14.025 1814.162

Haddow, Carter 4 4 21 5:13.017 10.055 14.082 14.152 14.213 2014.367

Buchan, Ian 3 5 20 5:06.228 13.313 13.765 13.949 1914.350

Ball, Doug 11 6 17 5:05.943 15.987 16.637 17.095 2317.600

Baird, Avery 10 7 15 3:57.940 13.580 13.911 14.452 2215.863

Goodeve, Luca 6 8 10 3:12.354 15.058 15.939 19.235 24 

Car#
Fantetti Johnson Buchan Haddow Gauthier Goodeve Baird

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/16.973 1/15.686 6/22.402 2/16.501 3/16.562 8/24.500 5/18.4191.
2/13.606 [1/13.607] 6/13.780 4/15.622 3/14.765 8/22.196 5/14.0172.
2/13.494 1/14.203 6/14.673 4/14.870 3/13.273 8/15.951 5/14.5943.
1/13.386 3/16.002 [5/13.313] 6/19.393 2/14.417 [8/15.058] 4/13.7854.
1/13.986 4/15.738 5/14.083 6/15.292 2/14.199 8/16.102 3/14.1615.
1/13.339 4/14.424 5/16.208 6/14.201 2/14.535 7/15.975 3/14.0136.
1/13.364 4/17.493 5/15.392 6/15.810 2/13.614 8/22.564 [3/13.580]7.
1/13.878 4/17.405 6/17.608 5/14.708 [2/12.781] 8/16.609 3/14.2118.
1/16.134 4/14.663 6/15.798 5/14.246 2/14.130 8/22.234 3/14.6099.
2/15.530 4/14.634 6/14.574 [5/14.082] 1/14.017 8/21.165 3/16.13510.
2/13.338 4/14.250 6/13.903 5/14.156 1/13.791 3/19.84711.
1/14.439 3/13.873 5/14.179 4/14.891 2/15.533 6/21.86212.
1/13.844 3/13.924 5/13.885 4/14.297 2/13.780 6/16.24713.
[1/13.268] 3/14.307 5/16.490 4/14.683 2/13.927 6/17.04614.
2/14.922 3/14.001 5/14.161 4/14.193 1/13.777 6/15.41415.
1/19.265 3/14.129 5/13.952 4/14.437 2/21.78016.
1/13.588 3/14.215 5/13.945 4/14.151 2/13.82617.
1/13.764 3/14.022 5/14.292 4/14.301 2/13.66918.
1/13.452 3/14.343 5/15.323 4/14.324 2/13.39019.
1/13.743 3/14.030 5/18.267 4/14.176 2/13.46820.
1/15.649 3/14.470 4/14.683 2/13.94121.

Car#
Ball
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/22.8901.
7/17.4642.
7/16.3403.
7/18.4544.
7/18.5265.
8/19.0526.
7/16.9557.
7/16.4878.
7/17.5069.
[7/15.987]10.
7/18.58611.
7/17.69412.
7/17.41413.
7/18.91314.
7/17.48515.
6/17.61916.
6/18.57117.

18.
19.
20.
21.



Multiple Main Scores

PosLaps       Time Pos Laps      Time PosLaps       Time Total
Race #1 Race #2 Race #3

#1 #2 #3

Touring Stock
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:06.949Fantetti, Rob 1 5:02.962 1 1 2122 21 43/609.9111.

5:09.333Johnson, Neil 4 5:09.419 4 3 7321 21 42/618.7522.

5:09.006Haddow, Carter 3 5:13.017 3 4 7421 21 42/622.0233.

5:00.796Buchan, Ian 2 5:06.228 2 5 7521 20 41/607.0244.

5:07.456Gauthier, Paul 7 5:03.175 7 2 9217 21 38/610.6315.

5:14.126Baird, Avery 5 3:57.940 5 7 12720 15 35/552.0666.

5:01.766Ball, Doug 6 5:05.943 6 6 12617 17 34/607.7097.

3:38.727Goodeve, Luca 8 3:12.354 8 8 16813 10 23/411.0818.
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